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The place from San Carlos offers 70 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.8.
What Adam T likes about Noelani’s:

Every item we ordered was immaculate. Shaka Chicken App is always a go to as well as the Tsunami Fries and
Pork Belly and Pineapple Bites. MUSUBI Spam was on point as was the Noelanis fried rice. We love the place
and the owners and will always support them. read more. With original Asian spices delicious traditional dishes
are prepared in the kitchen of Noelani’s in San Carlos, The successful fusion of different dishes with fresh and
occasionally daring ingredients is highly valued by the customers - a nice example of Asian Fusion.
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fippetizers

TARO CHIPS

Breakfast

SIDE SRIRACHA AIOLI

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Starters

COCONUT BATTERED PRAWNS

Bocadillos

ISLAND SLIDERS
[ ]

Main Course

PORK BELLY

Extra Sauce

SIDE UNAGI SAUCE

ﬂ [ ] F [ ] ll.
EDAMAME

Rice Bowl
CHICKEN KATSU BOWL
%ids Club

KEIKI CHICKEN KATSU
Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

$7.0

$1.5

$18.0

$11.0

$1.5

$9.0

$18.0

$8.0

Side Order

BROWN RICE

Pokse Bowls

HAWAIIAN POKE

Small Plates

HURRICANE FRIES

Grab and Go Yenu

MUSUBI SPAM

Chow

KALUA PIG TACOS

Side Sauces

SIDE TERIYAKI

[ ]
Asian
TERIYAKI CHICKEN PLATE

Etras & Add Ons

SIDE GARLIC AIOLI

Tsland Favorites

NO KA Ol BURGER

Pupus (appetizers)

PORK BELLY AND PINEAPPLE

BITES

$4.0

$14.0

$12.0

$13.0

$17.0

$1.5

$20.0

$1.5

$21.0

$13.0
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Wasabi Johnston Pan fsian
Tunch

MISO YAKI SALMON $35.0
Teiki Meals

KEIKI CHEESE QUESADILLA $8.0
Daily Favorites

LOCO MOCO $22.0
Tiau fiau (Small/Big Plates)
SAIMIN BOWL $20.0

Tiorean Food Specials

SIDE KIM CHEE $6.0

Hot Bowls

KALUA PIG AND CABBAGE BOWL $17.0

Tiids Entrées

KEIKI GUAVA STEAK $11.0
KEIKI ISLAND SLIDERS $8.0
%eiki Yenu

KEIKI TERIYAKI CHICKEN $8.0
KEIKI LOCO MOCO $9.0

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK

QUESADILLAS

Uncategorized
CHICKEN KATSU PLATE
KALUA PIG QUESADILLA

Popular Ttems
NOELANIS FRIED RICE

SIDE SEAWEED SALAD
GUAVA STEAK PLATE

Side dishes
FRIES

SIDE WASABI AIOLI
SIDE SPAM
TSUNAMI FRIES

Plate unches
SHAKA CHICKEN PLATE

MAMAS SPICY GARLIC PRAWN
PLATE

KALUA PIG CABBAGE PLATE
HAWAIIAN SHORTRIB PLATE

Dishes are prepared with
WHITE RICE

CHICKEN

TRAVEL

ANANAS CHICKEN

PORK MEAT

Cold Bowls

AHI SPICY POKE BOWL
AHI SHOYU POKE BOWL
LOMI SALMON POKE BOWL

$20.0
$18.0

$13.0
$6.0
$33.0

$8.0
$1.5
$6.0
$12.0

$23.0
$30.0

$20.0
$30.0

$3.0

$25.0
$25.0
$25.0
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KIM CHEE TOFU POKE BOWL $22.0 MUSUBI SALMON-KATSU $16.0
KANEOHE GREENS $15.0
THAI NOODLE SALAD BOWL $15.0
Ono Sides

POT-MAC SALAD $4.0
SIDE TSUNAMI SAUCE $1.5
SIDE HURRICANE SAUCE $1.5
SIDE ISLAND SLAW $5.0
SIDE KALUA PIG $9.0
SIDE SAUTE VEGGIES $8.0
Pupus|ipps

SHAKA CHICKEN APP $18.0
KAKAAKO (POKE) NACHOS $30.0
TMMANSHORTRIS g
STEAK CHICHARONE $12.0
POPCORN CHICHARONE $10.0

LAZY MANS CALI-ROLL $17.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:15-20:10
Wednesday 11:15-20:10
Thursday 11:15-20:10
Friday 11:15-21:10
Saturday 11:15-21:10
Sunday 11:15-16:10
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